Distal Fibula Plate
One Third Tubular Plate
Procedure Steps
The CarboFix™ Implants
The CarboFix™ Distal Fibula & One Third Tubular Plates are made out of numerous continuous carbon
fibers embedded in polymer (PEEK).
The Carbon Fibers are arranged in a unidirectional longitudinal orientation, as well as in a diagonal

Distal Fibula Plates
Cat. No. Description
No. of holes
(Shaft)
Length
(mm)
POTTN2005 CarboFix 1/3 Tubular Plate 5 56
POTTN2006 CarboFix 1/3 Tubular Plate 6 67
POTTN2007 CarboFix 1/3 Tubular Plate 7 78
POTTN2009 CarboFix 1/3 Tubular Plate 9 98
POTTN2011 CarboFix 1/3 Tubular Plate 11 122
One Third Tubular Plates
Cat. No. Description Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
No. Screws in
Instrumentation Set
PNLST35100 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X10 3.5 10 5
PNLST35120 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X12 3.5 12 7
PNLST35140 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X14 3.5 14 7
PNLST35160 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X16 3.5 16 5
PNLST35180 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X18 3.5 18 4
PNLST35200 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X20 3.5 20 3
PNLST35220 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X22 3.5 22 3
PNLST35240 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X24 3.5 24 2
PNLST35260 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X26 3.5 26 2
PNLST35300 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X30 3.5 30 2
PNLST35350 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X35 3.5 35 2
PNLST35400 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X40 3.5 40 2
PNLST35450 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X45 3.5 45 2
PNLST35500 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X50 3.5 50 2
PNLST35550 Non-Locking Screw 3.5X55 3.5 55 2
Non-Locking Screw
Screws: Plate Shaft (Distal Fibula & One Third Tubular)
Cat. No. Description Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
No. Screws in
Instrumentation Set
PLCST35100 Locking Screw 3.5X10 3.5 10 5
PLCST35120 Locking Screw 3.5X12 3.5 12 7
PLCST35140 Locking Screw 3.5X14 3.5 14 7
PLCST35160 Locking Screw 3.5X16 3.5 16 5
PLCST35180 Locking Screw 3.5X18 3.5 18 4
PLCST35200 Locking Screw 3.5X20 3.5 20 3
PLCST35220 Locking Screw 3.5X22 3.5 22 3
PLCST35240 Locking Screw 3.5X24 3.5 24 2
PLCST35260 Locking Screw 3.5X26 3.5 26 2
Locking Screw
13
Screws: Plate Head (Distal Fibula)
Cat. No. Description Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
No. Screws in
Instrumentation Set
PLCST27100 Locking Screw 2.7X10 2.7 10 4
PLCST27120 Locking Screw 2.7X12 2.7 12 5
PLCST27140 Locking Screw 2.7X14 2.7 14 7
PLCST27160 Locking Screw 2.7X16 2.7 16 7
PLCST27180 Locking Screw 2.7X18 2.7 18 7
PLCST27200 Locking Screw 2.7X20 2.7 20 7
PLCST27220 Locking Screw 2.7X22 2.7 22 5
PLCST27240 Locking Screw 2.7X24 2.7 24 4
Locking Screw
Cat. No. Description Diameter (mm) Length (mm)
No. Screws in
Instrumentation Set
PNLST27120 Non-Locking Screw 2.7X12 2.7 12 5
PNLST27140 Non-Locking Screw 2.7X14 2.7 14 7
PNLST27160 Non-Locking Screw 2.7X16 2.7 16 7
PNLST27180 Non-Locking Screw 2.7X18 2.7 18 7
PNLST27200 Non-Locking Screw 2.7X20 2.7 20 7
PNLST27220 Non-Locking Screw 2.7X22 2.7 22 5
PNLST27240 Non-Locking Screw 2.7X24 2.7 24 4
Non-Locking Screw
14
Cat. No. Description
PL918115 Drill Bit Ø2.0X115mm  Single Use